503923320 07/20/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3969973

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
MIKE KIS	07/20/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LASZLO SZABO
Street Address:	18532 SPICER LAKE CT
City:	RENO
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89508

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	D506433	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (702)444-8380

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7024448380

Email: szabousa@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: LASZLO SZABO

Address Line 1: 18532 SPICER LAKE CT Address Line 4: RENO, NEVADA 89508

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LASZLO SZABO		
SIGNATURE:	/Laszlo Szabo/		
DATE SIGNED:	07/20/2016		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		

Total Attachments: 1

source=TO LASZLO SZABO DOC072016-07202016114819 #page1.tif

PATENT 503923320 REEL: 039198 FRAME: 0746

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I	Mike Kis	6,433 J	<u> </u>	_ is owner	of said	
Whereas.		•		right	and	100%
ownershi	Was assing	Patent	(D 506	433 5)	1 10	
	Szabo (DOB					
Address:	18532 Spice	er Lake	CT a	lew, N	U 895	508

hereafter referred to said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right and interest in said patent/ application $\underline{5506,4335}$.

Now, therefore, I acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I owner by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid patent.

Executed this Stoney Creek, ON, Canada July 20 2016

Signature Min Line

Phone: 305-643-7729

Email: mkis @ Tiercon. com

PATENT REEL: 039198 FRAME: 0747

RECORDED: 07/20/2016